
Qualifying Practice Series 1 Document No: 01-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

28 中込 拓 4 1:07.289

50 藤波 隆弘 3 0.594 1:07.883

25 長谷川 晧平 3 0.164 1:08.047

46 江草 潤一 3 0.392 1:08.439

44 鈴木 大介 4 0.136 1:08.575

13 高橋 祐貴 3 0.143 1:08.718

30 小倉 英聖 4 0.274 1:08.992

45 岩瀬 寿一 4 0.237 1:09.229

43 射場 頼孝 3 0.461 1:09.690

17 野島 貴広 3 0.018 1:09.708

1 長谷部 淳一 3 0.718 1:10.426

15 田中 成幸 4 0.117 1:10.543

29 佐藤 正義 4 0.663 1:11.206

START TIME: 8:31 FINISH TIME: 8:35

Best Lap No.28

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:07.289 中込 拓
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Qualifying Practice Series 2 Document No: 02-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

27 諏佐 佳宣 4 1:06.836

41 新村 拓也 3 0.342 1:07.178

20 増戸 浩 3 0.105 1:07.283

10 水田 桂裕 3 0.079 1:07.362

22 中村 充 3 0.232 1:07.594

37 神谷 太輔 3 0.026 1:07.620

35 森下 雅之 3 0.096 1:07.716

34 ガブリエル 3 0.092 1:07.808

42 佐藤 文俊 3 0.387 1:08.195

18 早川 武仁 3 0.388 1:08.583

31 神 力 3 0.083 1:08.666

2 藤島 修司 3 0.365 1:09.031

11 藤田 恵美子 3 0.236 1:09.267

START TIME: 8:47 FINISH TIME: 8:51

Best Lap No.27

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:06.836 諏佐 佳宣
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Qualifying Practice Series 3 Document No: 05-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

19 金沢 太景 3 1:06.018

24 永草 寛康 3 0.373 1:06.391

6 田中 貴大 3 0.004 1:06.395

47 田中 宏明 3 1.034 1:07.429

21 坂下 礼仁 3 0.022 1:07.451

3 大久保 忠司 3 0.040 1:07.491

7 河井 琉旺 3 0.060 1:07.551

48 内谷 成那 3 0.245 1:07.796

38 木下 真 3 0.068 1:07.864

51 松本 剣 3 0.032 1:07.896

4 後藤 諭志 3 0.069 1:07.965

36 大井 偉史 3 1.378 1:09.343

12 前田 達也 3 0.013 1:09.356

START TIME: 9:15 FINISH TIME: 9:18

Best Lap No.19

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:06.018 金沢 太景
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Qualifying Practice Series 4 Document No: 06-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

33 佐伯 和洋 4 1:05.582

5 久保 誠 4 0.045 1:05.627

14 伊藤 俊一 3 0.447 1:06.074

39 笹下 勉 4 0.201 1:06.275

49 安達 慶真 3 0.017 1:06.292

32 服部 賢吾 4 0.314 1:06.606

23 山市 遼平 3 0.245 1:06.851

40 栗田 勝郎 3 0.526 1:07.377

9 坂田 英之 3 0.196 1:07.573

26 福島 崇仁 3 0.400 1:07.973

8 中川 和哉 3 0.171 1:08.144

16 柳谷 拓也 3 0.498 1:08.642

START TIME: 9:29 FINISH TIME: 9:33

Best Lap No.33

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:05.582 佐伯 和洋

Announcement
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 07-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping) (1/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

33 佐伯 和洋 0 4 - 1:05.582 4 A

5 久保 誠 0 4 0.045 1:05.627 4 B

19 金沢 太景 0 3 0.391 1:06.018 3 C

14 伊藤 俊一 0 3 0.056 1:06.074 4 D

39 笹下 勉 0 4 0.201 1:06.275 4 E

49 安達 慶真 0 3 0.017 1:06.292 4 A

24 永草 寛康 0 3 0.099 1:06.391 3 B

6 田中 貴大 0 3 0.004 1:06.395 3 C

32 服部 賢吾 0 4 0.211 1:06.606 4 D

27 諏佐 佳宣 0 4 0.230 1:06.836 2 E

23 山市 遼平 0 3 0.015 1:06.851 4 A

41 新村 拓也 0 3 0.327 1:07.178 2 B

20 増戸 浩 0 3 0.105 1:07.283 2 C

28 中込 拓 0 4 0.006 1:07.289 1 D

10 水田 桂裕 0 3 0.073 1:07.362 2 E

40 栗田 勝郎 0 3 0.015 1:07.377 4 A

47 田中 宏明 0 3 0.052 1:07.429 3 B

21 坂下 礼仁 0 3 0.022 1:07.451 3 C

3 大久保 忠司 0 3 0.040 1:07.491 3 D

7 河井 琉旺 0 3 0.060 1:07.551 3 E

9 坂田 英之 0 3 0.022 1:07.573 4 A

22 中村 充 0 3 0.021 1:07.594 2 B

37 神谷 太輔 0 3 0.026 1:07.620 2 C

35 森下 雅之 0 3 0.096 1:07.716 2 D

48 内谷 成那 0 3 0.080 1:07.796 3 E

34 ガブリエル 0 3 0.012 1:07.808 2 A

38 木下 真 0 3 0.056 1:07.864 3 B

50 藤波 隆弘 0 3 0.019 1:07.883 1 C

51 松本 剣 0 3 0.013 1:07.896 3 D

4 後藤 諭志 0 3 0.069 1:07.965 3 E

26 福島 崇仁 0 3 0.008 1:07.973 4 A

25 長谷川 晧平 0 3 0.074 1:08.047 1 B

8 中川 和哉 0 3 0.097 1:08.144 4 C

42 佐藤 文俊 0 3 0.051 1:08.195 2 D

46 江草 潤一 0 3 0.244 1:08.439 1 E

44 鈴木 大介 0 4 0.136 1:08.575 1 A

18 早川 武仁 0 3 0.008 1:08.583 2 B

16 柳谷 拓也 0 3 0.059 1:08.642 4 C

31 神 力 0 3 0.024 1:08.666 2 D

13 高橋 祐貴 0 3 0.052 1:08.718 1 E

Gap Between Series: 102.60%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 07-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping) (2/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

30 小倉 英聖 0 4 0.274 1:08.992 1 A

2 藤島 修司 0 3 0.039 1:09.031 2 B

45 岩瀬 寿一 0 4 0.198 1:09.229 1 C

11 藤田 恵美子 0 3 0.038 1:09.267 2 D

36 大井 偉史 0 3 0.076 1:09.343 3 E

12 前田 達也 0 3 0.013 1:09.356 3 A

43 射場 頼孝 0 3 0.334 1:09.690 1 B

17 野島 貴広 0 3 0.018 1:09.708 1 C

1 長谷部 淳一 0 3 0.718 1:10.426 1 D

15 田中 成幸 0 4 0.117 1:10.543 1 E

29 佐藤 正義 0 4 0.663 1:11.206 1 A

Gap Between Series: 102.60%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Best Lap No.33

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:05.582 佐伯 和洋

Announcement
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Qualifying Heat  B-D Document No: 19-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲6 47 田中 宏明 6 6:53.696 1:06.429 0

2 ▲3 41 新村 拓也 6 6:53.975 0.279 0.279 1:06.513 2

3 ▲9 51 松本 剣 6 6:57.414 3.439 3.718 1:06.514 3

4 ▼3 5 久保 誠 6 6:57.539 0.125 3.843 1:07.363 4

5 ▲6 38 木下 真 6 6:57.593 0.054 3.897 1:06.295 5

6 ▲9 18 早川 武仁 6 6:58.449 0.856 4.753 1:06.546 6

7 ▼3 32 服部 賢吾 6 6:58.679 0.230 4.983 1:06.791 7

8 ▲5 25 長谷川 晧平 6 6:58.812 0.133 5.116 1:07.194 8

9 ▲5 42 佐藤 文俊 6 6:58.941 0.129 5.245 1:06.219 9

10 ▲6 31 神 力 6 6:59.485 0.544 5.789 1:07.096 10

11 ▼1 35 森下 雅之 6 7:00.114 0.629 6.418 1:07.289 11

12 ▼9 24 永草 寛康 6 7:02.388 0.776 8.692 1:07.788 12

13 ▼7 28 中込 拓 6 7:02.557 0.169 8.861 1:07.921 13

14 ▲6 1 長谷部 淳一 6 7:05.272 2.715 11.576 1:07.944 14

15 ▼13 *1 14 伊藤 俊一 6 7:01.612 1.498 7.916 1:07.973 3PD 15

16 ▼8 3 大久保 忠司 6 7:08.070 2.798 14.374 1:07.817 16

17 〓 2 藤島 修司 6 7:08.886 0.816 15.190 1:08.245 17

18 ▲1 43 射場 頼孝 6 7:10.262 1.376 16.566 1:08.637 18

19 ▼10 22 中村 充 6 7:11.528 1.266 17.832 1:08.870 19

20 ▼2 11 藤田 恵美子 5 6:41.720 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:08.775 20

*1

START TIME: 10:20 FINISH TIME: 10:27

Best Lap No.42

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:06.219 佐藤 文俊

2020/10/11   10:33

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 14 伊藤 俊一  :  順位ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3PD     幅寄せ

M4



Qualifying Heat  C-E Document No: 21-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 19 金沢 太景 6 6:50.346 1:06.790 0

2 ▲11 8 中川 和哉 6 6:50.809 0.463 0.463 1:05.842 2

3 ▲1 27 諏佐 佳宣 6 6:51.120 0.311 0.774 1:05.834 3

4 ▼1 6 田中 貴大 6 6:53.008 1.888 2.662 1:06.449 4

5 ▲3 7 河井 琉旺 6 6:55.302 2.294 4.956 1:06.651 5

6 ▲6 4 後藤 諭志 6 6:55.754 0.452 5.408 1:06.577 6

7 ▲10 45 岩瀬 寿一 6 6:55.899 0.145 5.553 1:06.449 7

8 ▼6 39 笹下 勉 6 6:57.765 1.866 7.419 1:07.364 8

9 ▲9 36 大井 偉史 6 6:59.038 1.273 8.692 1:07.240 9

10 ▼4 10 水田 桂裕 6 6:59.182 0.144 8.836 1:07.300 10

11 ▼4 21 坂下 礼仁 6 6:59.667 0.485 9.321 1:07.367 11

12 ▲2 46 江草 潤一 6 6:59.787 0.120 9.441 1:06.781 12

13 ▲6 17 野島 貴広 6 7:00.671 0.884 10.325 1:06.422 13

14 ▼9 20 増戸 浩 6 7:00.911 0.240 10.565 1:07.798 14

15 ▲1 13 高橋 祐貴 6 7:01.172 0.261 10.826 1:06.731 15

16 ▲4 15 田中 成幸 6 7:01.299 0.127 10.953 1:06.777 16

17 ▼6 50 藤波 隆弘 6 7:04.201 2.902 13.855 1:08.388 17

18 ▼8 48 内谷 成那 6 7:07.265 3.064 16.919 1:09.031 18

19 ▼10 37 神谷 太輔 6 7:09.099 1.834 18.753 1:06.981 19

20 ▼5 16 柳谷 拓也 6 7:09.998 0.899 19.652 1:09.201 20

START TIME: 10:36 FINISH TIME: 10:43

Best Lap No.27

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:05.834 諏佐 佳宣

2020/10/11   10:46

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  A-E Document No: 23-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 33 佐伯 和洋 6 6:54.217 1:06.979 0

2 ▲1 49 安達 慶真 6 6:54.296 0.079 0.079 1:06.799 2

3 ▲15 36 大井 偉史 6 6:55.778 1.482 1.561 1:06.257 3

4 ▲4 7 河井 琉旺 6 6:55.907 0.129 1.690 1:06.260 4

5 ▲4 9 坂田 英之 6 6:56.332 0.425 2.115 1:06.744 5

6 ▼1 23 山市 遼平 6 6:56.813 0.481 2.596 1:06.999 6

7 ▼1 10 水田 桂裕 6 6:57.300 0.487 3.083 1:06.932 7

8 ▲7 44 鈴木 大介 6 7:01.057 3.757 6.840 1:06.999 8

9 ▼5 27 諏佐 佳宣 6 7:01.067 0.010 6.850 1:08.479 9

10 ▲4 46 江草 潤一 6 7:02.148 0.741 7.931 1:07.525 10

11 ▼9 39 笹下 勉 6 7:02.616 0.468 8.399 1:08.382 11

12 ▲4 13 高橋 祐貴 6 7:02.802 0.186 8.585 1:07.393 12

13 ▲6 *1 12 前田 達也 6 7:01.407 0.340 7.190 1:07.023 3PD 13

14 ▼4 48 内谷 成那 6 7:02.849 0.047 8.632 1:07.046 14

15 ▼8 40 栗田 勝郎 6 7:03.238 0.389 9.021 1:07.523 15

16 ▼5 34 ガブリエル 6 7:03.441 0.203 9.224 1:07.408 16

17 〓 30 小倉 英聖 6 7:04.876 1.435 10.659 1:07.528 17

18 ▲2 15 田中 成幸 6 7:05.524 0.648 11.307 1:07.657 18

19 ▼6 26 福島 崇仁 6 7:06.900 1.376 12.683 1:07.690 19

20 ▼8 4 後藤 諭志 6 7:10.304 3.404 16.087 1:08.337 20

21 〓 29 佐藤 正義 6 7:18.147 7.843 23.930 1:07.415 21

*1

START TIME: 11:10 FINISH TIME: 11:17

Best Lap No.36

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:06.257 大井 偉史

2020/10/11   11:25

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 12 前田 達也  :  順位ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3PD     プッシング

M4



Qualifying Heat  C-D Document No: 26-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 19 金沢 太景 6 6:49.693 1:06.671 0

2 ▲9 50 藤波 隆弘 6 6:51.199 1.506 1.506 1:06.203 2

3 ▲1 32 服部 賢吾 6 6:53.276 2.077 3.583 1:06.651 3

4 ▲13 45 岩瀬 寿一 6 6:54.296 1.020 4.603 1:06.005 4

5 ▲1 28 中込 拓 6 6:56.175 1.702 6.482 1:06.749 5

6 ▲4 35 森下 雅之 6 6:58.356 2.181 8.663 1:06.713 6

7 ▼2 20 増戸 浩 6 6:59.518 1.162 9.825 1:07.884 7

8 ▲5 *1 8 中川 和哉 6 6:54.473 0.177 4.780 1:06.343 3PD 8

9 〓 37 神谷 太輔 6 6:59.993 0.475 10.300 1:07.132 9

10 ▲2 51 松本 剣 6 7:01.049 1.056 11.356 1:07.328 10

11 ▼3 3 大久保 忠司 6 7:01.680 0.631 11.987 1:07.292 11

12 ▼5 21 坂下 礼仁 6 7:02.143 0.463 12.450 1:08.025 12

13 ▼11 14 伊藤 俊一 6 7:02.465 0.322 12.772 1:08.501 13

14 ▲2 31 神 力 6 7:03.228 0.763 13.535 1:07.280 14

15 ▼12 6 田中 貴大 6 7:03.476 0.248 13.783 1:08.484 15

16 ▲3 17 野島 貴広 6 7:04.129 0.653 14.436 1:07.906 16

17 ▼3 42 佐藤 文俊 6 7:04.282 0.153 14.589 1:07.143 17

18 〓 11 藤田 恵美子 6 7:06.961 2.679 17.268 1:08.557 18

19 ▼4 16 柳谷 拓也 6 7:07.837 0.876 18.144 1:08.496 19

20 〓 1 長谷部 淳一 6 7:16.993 9.156 27.300 1:08.264 20

*1

START TIME: 11:25 FINISH TIME: 11:31

Best Lap No.45

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:06.005 岩瀬 寿一

2020/10/11   11:36

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  8 中川 和哉  :  順位ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3PD     プッシング

M4



Qualifying Heat  A-B Document No: 27-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 5 久保 誠 6 6:50.072 1:06.401 0

2 ▲3 23 山市 遼平 6 6:50.354 0.282 0.282 1:06.079 2

3 ▲3 41 新村 拓也 6 6:51.106 0.752 1.034 1:06.355 3

4 ▼3 33 佐伯 和洋 6 6:53.115 2.009 3.043 1:06.450 4

5 ▼2 49 安達 慶真 6 6:53.242 0.127 3.170 1:07.126 5

6 ▲2 47 田中 宏明 6 6:53.391 0.149 3.319 1:06.119 6

7 ▲2 9 坂田 英之 6 6:55.693 2.302 5.621 1:06.738 7

8 ▲8 18 早川 武仁 6 6:56.546 0.853 6.474 1:06.427 8

9 ▲1 22 中村 充 6 6:58.968 2.422 8.896 1:07.432 9

10 ▲4 25 長谷川 晧平 6 6:59.311 0.343 9.239 1:06.900 10

11 ▲1 38 木下 真 6 6:59.435 0.124 9.363 1:06.573 11

12 ▲1 26 福島 崇仁 6 6:59.575 0.140 9.503 1:06.800 12

13 ▼6 40 栗田 勝郎 6 6:59.719 0.144 9.647 1:07.076 13

14 ▲1 44 鈴木 大介 6 7:00.147 0.428 10.075 1:06.958 14

15 ▼11 24 永草 寛康 6 7:02.444 2.297 12.372 1:08.162 15

16 ▼5 34 ガブリエル 6 7:02.464 0.020 12.392 1:07.565 16

17 ▲2 12 前田 達也 6 7:03.068 0.604 12.996 1:07.958 17

18 ▼1 30 小倉 英聖 6 7:04.323 1.255 14.251 1:08.191 18

19 ▼1 2 藤島 修司 6 7:04.672 0.349 14.600 1:07.514 19

20 ▲1 29 佐藤 正義 6 7:05.280 0.608 15.208 1:07.652 20

21 ▼1 43 射場 頼孝 6 7:05.671 0.391 15.599 1:08.067 21

START TIME: 12:27 FINISH TIME: 12:34

Best Lap No.23

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:06.079 山市 遼平

2020/10/11   12:38

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  D-E Document No: 28-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲3 27 諏佐 佳宣 6 6:51.579 1:06.451 0

2 ▲7 35 森下 雅之 6 6:51.785 0.206 0.206 1:06.302 2

3 ▲3 10 水田 桂裕 6 6:53.076 1.291 1.497 1:06.723 3

4 ▼3 14 伊藤 俊一 6 6:53.413 0.337 1.834 1:06.668 4

5 ▲2 3 大久保 忠司 6 6:53.755 0.342 2.176 1:06.579 5

6 ▲2 7 河井 琉旺 6 6:53.949 0.194 2.370 1:06.463 6

7 ▲7 46 江草 潤一 6 6:54.318 0.369 2.739 1:06.062 7

8 ▼6 39 笹下 勉 6 6:54.803 0.485 3.224 1:06.399 8

9 ▲1 48 内谷 成那 6 6:54.956 0.153 3.377 1:06.259 9

10 ▲6 13 高橋 祐貴 6 6:55.806 0.850 4.227 1:06.508 10

11 ▼8 32 服部 賢吾 6 6:57.298 1.492 5.719 1:07.388 11

12 ▲7 1 長谷部 淳一 6 7:00.064 2.766 8.485 1:06.628 12

13 ▼2 51 松本 剣 6 7:03.184 3.120 11.605 1:08.092 13

14 ▼2 4 後藤 諭志 6 7:06.255 3.071 14.676 1:08.058 14

15 ▲3 36 大井 偉史 6 7:06.666 0.411 15.087 1:08.301 15

16 ▲4 15 田中 成幸 6 7:06.968 0.302 15.389 1:07.760 16

17 〓 11 藤田 恵美子 6 7:07.460 0.492 15.881 1:07.901 17

18 ▼5 42 佐藤 文俊 6 7:07.985 0.525 16.406 1:08.495 18

19 ▼14 28 中込 拓 6 7:08.200 0.215 16.621 1:08.118 19

20 ▼5 31 神 力 6 7:18.690 10.490 27.111 1:07.132 20

START TIME: 12:42 FINISH TIME: 12:49

Best Lap No.46

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:06.062 江草 潤一

2020/10/11   12:53

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  A-C Document No: 31-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 19 金沢 太景 6 6:53.806 1:07.127 0

2 ▲8 37 神谷 太輔 6 6:55.943 2.137 2.137 1:06.455 2

3 ▲6 9 坂田 英之 6 6:59.287 3.344 5.481 1:07.363 3

4 ▼3 33 佐伯 和洋 6 7:00.389 1.102 6.583 1:07.974 4

5 ▲1 20 増戸 浩 6 7:02.904 2.515 9.098 1:08.017 5

6 ▲9 44 鈴木 大介 6 7:02.959 0.055 9.153 1:07.344 6

7 ▲12 12 前田 達也 6 7:03.023 0.064 9.217 1:07.636 7

8 ▼4 6 田中 貴大 6 7:04.452 1.429 10.646 1:07.717 8

9 ▼6 49 安達 慶真 6 7:04.469 0.017 10.663 1:08.249 9

10 ▲2 50 藤波 隆弘 6 7:04.518 0.049 10.712 1:07.780 10

11 ▲3 8 中川 和哉 6 7:04.685 0.167 10.879 1:07.963 11

12 ▲6 45 岩瀬 寿一 6 7:04.842 0.157 11.036 1:06.708 12

13 〓 26 福島 崇仁 6 7:05.901 1.059 12.095 1:07.824 13

14 ▲3 30 小倉 英聖 6 7:06.314 0.413 12.508 1:07.746 14

15 ▼8 40 栗田 勝郎 6 7:06.550 0.236 12.744 1:08.389 15

16 ▼5 34 ガブリエル 6 7:06.648 0.098 12.842 1:07.683 16

17 ▼12 23 山市 遼平 6 7:07.106 0.458 13.300 1:08.124 17

18 ▲2 17 野島 貴広 6 7:07.468 0.362 13.662 1:07.985 18

19 ▼3 16 柳谷 拓也 6 7:12.514 5.046 18.708 1:09.476 19

20 ▲1 29 佐藤 正義 6 7:17.173 4.659 23.367 1:08.298 20

21 ▼13 21 坂下 礼仁 6 7:17.741 0.568 23.935 1:08.131 21

START TIME: 13:22 FINISH TIME: 13:29

Best Lap No.37

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:06.455 神谷 太輔

2020/10/11   13:47

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  B-E Document No: 32-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 39 笹下 勉 6 6:50.927 1:06.657 0

2 ▼1 5 久保 誠 6 6:51.013 0.086 0.086 1:06.681 2

3 ▲6 22 中村 充 6 6:52.084 1.071 1.157 1:06.258 3

4 ▲6 48 内谷 成那 6 6:55.608 3.524 4.681 1:06.779 4

5 ▲11 13 高橋 祐貴 6 6:56.033 0.425 5.106 1:06.411 5

6 ▼3 24 永草 寛康 6 6:56.280 0.247 5.353 1:07.115 6

7 ▼1 10 水田 桂裕 6 6:56.710 0.430 5.783 1:06.821 7

8 〓 7 河井 琉旺 6 6:58.294 1.584 7.367 1:06.760 8

9 ▼5 27 諏佐 佳宣 6 7:00.488 0.810 9.561 1:07.332 9

10 ▲4 46 江草 潤一 6 7:00.557 0.069 9.630 1:06.918 10

11 ▲9 15 田中 成幸 6 7:01.051 0.494 10.124 1:06.899 11

12 〓 *1 4 後藤 諭志 6 6:59.678 1.384 8.751 1:07.006 3PD 12

13 ▼8 41 新村 拓也 6 7:02.064 1.013 11.137 1:07.984 13

14 ▲1 18 早川 武仁 6 7:03.267 1.010 12.340 1:07.145 14

15 ▲2 2 藤島 修司 6 7:04.044 0.777 13.117 1:07.777 15

16 ▲2 36 大井 偉史 6 7:04.464 0.420 13.537 1:07.874 16

17 ▲2 *2 43 射場 頼孝 6 7:02.257 0.193 11.330 1:06.971 3PD 17

18 ▼11 47 田中 宏明 6 7:06.127 1.663 15.200 1:07.904 18

19 ▼6 25 長谷川 晧平 6 7:06.216 0.089 15.289 1:08.126 19

20 ▼9 38 木下 真 6 7:06.560 0.344 15.633 1:08.070 20

*1

*2

START TIME: 13:37 FINISH TIME: 13:44

Best Lap No.22

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:06.258 中村 充

NO. 43 射場 頼孝  :  順位ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3PD     フライング

2020/10/11   13:49

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  4 後藤 諭志  :  順位ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3PD     幅寄せ

M4



Qualifying Heat  A-D Document No: 33-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲6 40 栗田 勝郎 6 6:50.371 1:06.212 0

2 ▼1 33 佐伯 和洋 6 6:50.753 0.382 0.382 1:06.560 2

3 ▲7 35 森下 雅之 6 6:51.407 0.654 1.036 1:06.284 3

4 ▼2 14 伊藤 俊一 6 6:51.514 0.107 1.143 1:06.327 4

5 〓 23 山市 遼平 6 6:54.207 2.693 3.836 1:06.738 5

6 ▲2 3 大久保 忠司 6 6:56.514 2.307 6.143 1:07.270 6

7 ▼1 28 中込 拓 6 6:56.693 0.179 6.322 1:06.929 7

8 ▲3 34 ガブリエル 6 6:57.175 0.482 6.804 1:06.945 8

9 ▲10 12 前田 達也 6 7:00.582 3.407 10.211 1:07.671 9

10 ▲5 44 鈴木 大介 6 7:02.174 1.592 11.803 1:07.684 10

11 ▲5 31 神 力 6 7:02.971 0.797 12.600 1:07.266 11

12 ▼3 9 坂田 英之 6 7:03.407 0.436 13.036 1:07.915 12

13 ▲4 30 小倉 英聖 6 7:05.681 2.274 15.310 1:07.520 13

14 ▼11 49 安達 慶真 6 7:06.190 0.509 15.819 1:06.576 14

15 ▲6 29 佐藤 正義 6 7:08.880 2.690 18.509 1:07.780 15

16 ▲2 11 藤田 恵美子 6 7:14.557 0.455 24.186 1:08.033 16

17 ▼5 51 松本 剣 6 7:30.593 16.036 40.222 1:10.325 17

18 ▼4 42 佐藤 文俊 6 7:31.107 0.514 40.736 1:09.054 18

19 ▲1 *1 1 長谷部 淳一 6 7:14.102 5.222 23.731 1:07.692 3PD 19

20 ▼16 32 服部 賢吾 6 7:32.138 1.031 41.767 1:06.643 20

21 ▼8 26 福島 崇仁 6 7:33.473 1.335 43.102 1:06.432 21

*1

START TIME: 14:19 FINISH TIME: 14:26

Best Lap No.40

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:06.212 栗田 勝郎

2020/10/11   14:32

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  1 長谷部 淳一  :  順位ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3PD     プッシング

M4



Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 34-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲6 47 田中 宏明 6 6:52.875 1:05.544 0

2 〓 19 金沢 太景 6 6:52.979 0.104 0.104 1:06.688 2

3 ▼2 5 久保 誠 6 6:53.750 0.771 0.875 1:06.774 3

4 ▲6 37 神谷 太輔 6 6:54.033 0.283 1.158 1:05.550 4

5 〓 41 新村 拓也 6 6:54.699 0.666 1.824 1:06.324 5

6 〓 20 増戸 浩 6 6:55.006 0.307 2.131 1:06.588 6

7 ▲10 2 藤島 修司 6 6:55.330 0.324 2.455 1:06.044 7

8 ▼5 24 永草 寛康 6 6:56.066 0.736 3.191 1:06.576 8

9 ▲11 17 野島 貴広 6 6:58.404 2.338 5.529 1:06.123 9

10 ▼1 22 中村 充 6 6:58.514 0.110 5.639 1:07.115 10

11 ▲1 50 藤波 隆弘 6 6:58.544 0.030 5.669 1:06.448 11

12 ▲1 25 長谷川 晧平 6 6:58.867 0.323 5.992 1:06.288 12

13 ▲1 8 中川 和哉 6 6:59.299 0.432 6.424 1:06.833 13

14 ▼10 6 田中 貴大 6 7:02.427 3.128 9.552 1:08.101 14

15 ▲1 16 柳谷 拓也 6 7:02.528 0.101 9.653 1:07.806 15

16 ▼5 38 木下 真 6 7:02.685 0.157 9.810 1:08.034 16

17 ▲1 45 岩瀬 寿一 6 7:04.539 0.246 11.664 1:08.065 17

18 ▲1 43 射場 頼孝 6 7:11.043 6.504 18.168 1:06.903 18

19 ▼11 21 坂下 礼仁 6 7:12.143 1.100 19.268 1:09.706 19

20 ▼5 *1 18 早川 武仁 6 7:04.293 1.608 11.418 1:07.784 3PD 20

*1

START TIME: 14:36 FINISH TIME: 14:43

Best Lap No.47

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:05.544 田中 宏明

2020/10/11   14:46

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 18 早川 武仁  :  順位ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3PD     プッシング

M4



Qualifying Heats Document No: 35-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats - (1/2)

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 19 金沢 太景 0 3 - 0 - 0 - - 0 - - 2 2

2 5 久保 誠 0 2 4 - - - 0 - - 2 - 3 9

3 33 佐伯 和洋 0 1 - - 0 - 4 - 4 - 2 - 10

4 27 諏佐 佳宣 0 10 - 3 9 - - 0 - 9 - - 21

5 35 森下 雅之 0 24 11 - - 6 - 2 - - 3 - 22

6 41 新村 拓也 0 12 2 - - - 3 - - 13 - 5 23

7 7 河井 琉旺 0 20 - 5 4 - - 6 - 8 - - 23

8 47 田中 宏明 0 17 0 - - - 6 - - 18 - 0 24

9 39 笹下 勉 0 5 - 8 11 - - 8 - 0 - - 27

10 10 水田 桂裕 0 15 - 10 7 - - 3 - 7 - - 27

11 9 坂田 英之 0 21 - - 5 - 7 - 3 - 12 - 27

12 49 安達 慶真 0 6 - - 2 - 5 - 9 - 14 - 30

13 23 山市 遼平 0 11 - - 6 - 2 - 17 - 5 - 30

14 20 増戸 浩 0 13 - 14 - 7 - - 5 - - 6 32

15 37 神谷 太輔 0 23 - 19 - 9 - - 2 - - 4 34

16 8 中川 和哉 0 33 - 2 - 8 - - 11 - - 13 34

17 14 伊藤 俊一 0 4 15 - - 13 - 4 - - 4 - 36

18 3 大久保 忠司 0 19 16 - - 11 - 5 - - 6 - 38

19 44 鈴木 大介 0 36 - - 8 - 14 - 6 - 10 - 38

20 46 江草 潤一 0 35 - 12 10 - - 7 - 10 - - 39

■ Not Qualified
21 50 藤波 隆弘 0 28 - 17 - 2 - - 10 - - 11 40

22 45 岩瀬 寿一 0 43 - 7 - 4 - - 12 - - 17 40

23 24 永草 寛康 0 7 12 - - - 15 - - 6 - 8 41

24 6 田中 貴大 0 8 - 4 - 15 - - 8 - - 14 41

25 32 服部 賢吾 0 9 7 - - 3 - 11 - - 20 - 41

26 22 中村 充 0 22 19 - - - 9 - - 3 - 10 41

27 13 高橋 祐貴 0 40 - 15 12 - - 10 - 5 - - 42

28 40 栗田 勝郎 0 16 - - 15 - 13 - 15 - 0 - 43

29 51 松本 剣 0 29 3 - - 10 - 13 - - 17 - 43

30 36 大井 偉史 0 45 - 9 3 - - 15 - 16 - - 43

31 28 中込 拓 0 14 13 - - 5 - 19 - - 7 - 44

32 48 内谷 成那 0 25 - 18 14 - - 9 - 4 - - 45

33 12 前田 達也 0 46 - - 13 - 17 - 7 - 9 - 46

34 18 早川 武仁 0 37 6 - - - 8 - - 14 - 20 48

35 25 長谷川 晧平 0 32 8 - - - 10 - - 19 - 12 49

36 38 木下 真 0 27 5 - - - 11 - - 20 - 16 52

37 4 後藤 諭志 0 30 - 6 20 - - 14 - 12 - - 52

38 31 神 力 0 39 10 - - 14 - 20 - - 11 - 55

39 34 ガブリエル 0 26 - - 16 - 16 - 16 - 8 - 56

40 17 野島 貴広 0 48 - 13 - 16 - - 18 - - 9 56

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

M4
2020/10/11   14:48
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Qualifying Heats Document No: 35-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats - (2/2)
M4

2020/10/11   14:48

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

41 2 藤島 修司 0 42 17 - - - 19 - - 15 - 7 58

42 15 田中 成幸 0 50 - 16 18 - - 16 - 11 - - 61

43 42 佐藤 文俊 0 34 9 - - 17 - 18 - - 18 - 62

44 30 小倉 英聖 0 41 - - 17 - 18 - 14 - 13 - 62

45 21 坂下 礼仁 0 18 - 11 - 12 - - 21 - - 19 63

46 26 福島 崇仁 0 31 - - 19 - 12 - 13 - 21 - 65

47 1 長谷部 淳一 0 49 14 - - 20 - 12 - - 19 - 65

48 11 藤田 恵美子 0 44 20 - - 18 - 17 - - 16 - 71

49 16 柳谷 拓也 0 38 - 20 - 19 - - 19 - - 15 73

50 43 射場 頼孝 0 47 18 - - - 21 - - 17 - 18 74

51 29 佐藤 正義 0 51 - - 21 - 20 - 20 - 15 - 76

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :
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Final Document No: 38-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲1 5 久保 誠 10 11:17.055 1:06.393

2 ▼1 19 金沢 太景 10 11:17.116 0.061 0.061 1:06.383

3 ▲3 41 新村 拓也 10 11:19.045 1.929 1.990 1:06.286

4 ▲1 35 森下 雅之 10 11:20.618 1.573 3.563 1:06.596

5 ▲3 47 田中 宏明 10 11:20.729 0.111 3.674 1:05.928

6 ▼2 27 諏佐 佳宣 10 11:22.058 1.329 5.003 1:06.338

7 ▲2 39 笹下 勉 10 11:22.386 0.328 5.331 1:06.283

8 ▼1 7 河井 琉旺 10 11:26.309 3.923 9.254 1:06.561

9 ▲11 46 江草 潤一 10 11:26.739 0.430 9.684 1:06.426

10 ▲5 37 神谷 太輔 10 11:30.243 3.504 13.188 1:06.562

11 ▼1 10 水田 桂裕 10 11:32.830 2.587 15.775 1:07.452

12 〓 49 安達 慶真 10 11:33.234 0.404 16.179 1:06.733

13 ▼2 9 坂田 英之 10 11:33.643 0.409 16.588 1:07.046

14 〓 20 増戸 浩 10 11:33.834 0.191 16.779 1:06.736

15 ▲2 14 伊藤 俊一 10 11:36.395 2.561 19.340 1:07.418

16 ▼3 23 山市 遼平 10 11:36.861 0.466 19.806 1:07.592

17 ▲2 44 鈴木 大介 10 11:37.864 1.003 20.809 1:07.693

18 ▼15 33 佐伯 和洋 10 11:40.623 2.759 23.568 1:08.213

19 ▼1 3 大久保 忠司 10 11:41.425 0.802 24.370 1:07.698

20 ▼4 8 中川 和哉 10 11:52.079 10.654 35.024 1:08.183

START TIME: 0.647FINISH TIME: 15:43

Best Lap No.47

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:05.928 田中 宏明

2020/10/11   15:49

Rnk

Announcement

M4 正式


